
66
66

666
666

666
66
66
66
66
66
6
6666
6666
66

66
66
66
66

66
66
66
66
66

66
66666
666

66
66

66
66

#
######

#

#

#

£
¡¡¡¡¡¡

¡

¡

¡

#

#

ÿ

ÿ

#æ

#â

#

#

#

#

ú

ú

û

ú #›#

#

ì

ì
解放东路

车
站
中

路

中山路

人民中路

八一路

黄兴路

曙
光

北
路

芙
蓉
北
路

人民中路

五一大道

蔡
锷

北
路

橘子洲大桥

湘
江

中
路

东
风
路

芙
蓉

中
路

火车站

Xi
an

g 
R

iv
er

 (X
ia

ng
 J

ia
ng

)
Nianjia

Lake

Tianxin
Park

Lieshi
Park

Renmin Zhonglu

Bayi Lu

Jiefang Donglu
Yi

ng
bi

n
Lu

Zhongshan Lu

Chezhan Beilu

Ch
ez

ha
n 

Zh
on

gl
u

Huangxing
Zhonglu

Huangxing Lu

Jiefang Xilu

S
huguang

B
eilu

Jiefang Zhonglu

S
ha

os
ha

n
B

ei
lu

Zhaoyang
Lu

Pozi Jie

Jianxiang Lu

Renmin Xilu

Ca
i'e

Na
nl

u

X ihu Lu Chengnan Xilu

Fu
ro

ng
 B

ei
lu

Renmin
Zhonglu

Wuyi
Dadao

C
ai

' e
B

ei
lu

X
ia

ng
jia

ng
Zh

on
gl

u

D
on

gf
en

g 
Lu

Fu
ro

n g
Zh

on
gl

u

Changsha
Train
Station

Wuyi Sq Furong Sq Yingbin Rd Yuanjialing
Railway

Station Metro
Station

Xiangjiang
Middle Rd

Huangxing
Sq

Nanmenkou

Peiyuanqiao

Airport
Shuttle

BusBank
of

China

HSBC
ATM5

2

4

3

1

6
8

7Juzi Zhou 
Bridge

3

1

C

B C

2

3

1

2

B

A

A D

D
Changsha #e

D
Yuelu
Mountain
(1km)

D
South

(8km)

0 2 km
0 1 miles

#£


